
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th April, 1932, to mid-day on the llth April, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Germany ...

Japan

Irish Free State

British India

Straits Settlements and
Dependencies.

Australia ...

Other Countries

Total Declared Value
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 7th April,
1932, to mid-day on the
llth April, 1932.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

...

...

...

163,375

16,480

1,457

181,312

Refined, in
bars etc.

£

17,580

...

...

736,451

7,460

... •

761,481

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

11,906

350

...

12,256

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Gold.

£

17,580

...

...

911,732

16,480

7,800

1,457

955,049

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

...

3,747

1,751

...

...

5,498

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

47,500

593

...

48,093

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

2

2

Total of
Silver.

£

...

3,747

47,500

1,751

595

...

53,593

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

17,680

3,747

47,500

913,483

16,480

8,395

1,457

1,008,642
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