## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th April, 1932, to mid-day on the 11th April, 1932.

	Gold.					SILVEB.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam ( <i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	••••	17,580			17,580	••••	•••			•••	17,580
Japan							3,747			. 3,747	3,747
Irish Free State	•••							47,500		47,500	47,500
British India	163,375	736,451	11,906		911,732		1,751			1,761	913,488
Straits Settlements and Dependencies.	16,480				16,480		•••			•••	16,480
Australia		7,450	350		7,800			593	2	595	· 8,395
Other Countries	1,457	···· ·			1,457					••••	1,457
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 7th April, 1932, to mid-day on the 11th April, 1932.	181,312	761,481	12,256		955,049	•••	5,498	48,093	2	53,593	1,008,642

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

THE